
1 SWE
2 GER
3 GER
4 CRO
5-6 SWE
5-6 SLO
7-8 AUT
7-8 SLO
9-12 POR
9-12 HUN
9-12 SRB
9-12 SLO
13-16 SVK
13-16 HUN
13-16 SVK
13-16 HUN
17-24 HUN
17-24 SRB
17-24 SVK
17-24 Tomáš Pavlovský SVK
17-24 AUT
17-24 SVK
17-24 CRO
17-24 SRB
25-32 HUN
25-32 HUN
25-32 SVK
25-32 SVK
25-32 CRO
25-32 HUN
25-32 Radovan Sninský SVK
25-32 SVK
33-46 Michael August GER
33-46 HUN
33-46 SLO
33-46 SVK
33-46 SVK
33-46 SVK
33-46 POR
33-46 AUT
33-46 UKR
33-46 SVK
33-46 HUN
33-46 Peter Pavlovský SVK
33-46 UKR
33-46 HUN
47-49 HUN
47-49 SVK
47-49 AUT

results: MEN

Per Hjalmarson
Daniel Gossen
Rene Lewicki
Mišel Mihetec
Linus Eriksson
Samo Lipuscek
Markus Hellauer
Robi Titovšek
Carlos Graça
László Rácz
Miroslav Stojanovic
Matjaz Sustersic
Andrej Ostrihoň
Gábor Oroszi
Vladimír Pjecha
Gergely Rácz
Imre Csatai
Aleksandar Matanovic
Tibor Nešťák

Alexander Svoboda
Ján Ščavnický
Zdravko Škarica
Ivica Vaskovic
Tibor Borbás
Mihaly Kovacs
Matúš Matava
Daniel Minarovič
Marin Ružić
Gyula Seber

Martin Vozár

Csaba Ambrus
Alen Baumkirher
Ján Beracko
Tomáš Bilik
Zoltán Bráz
Pedro Carvalho
Mathias Kotzian
Mykhailo Mandryk
Jozef Molnár
Tamás Oroszi

Alexey Pylypov
Gábor Szabó
György Hercze
Gábor Kamarás
Christoph Lamp



1 CRO
2 GER
3 HUN
4 HUN
5-6 HUN
5-6 HUN
7-8 SVK
7-8 GER
9-12 HUN
9-12 SVK
9-12 GER
9-12 HUN
13-16 HUN
13-16 SRB
13-16 SVK
13-16 SVK
17-23 SRB
17-23 CRO
17-23 CRO
17-23 HUN
17-23 Martin Švec SVK
17-23 SVK
17-23 HUN
24-27 POL
24-27 HUN
24-27 POL
24-27 SVK

1 POL
2 SLO
3 HUN
4 POL
5-6 HUN
5-6 SVK
7-8 SVK
7-8 SVK
9-11 Andrea Gondová SVK
9-11 SVK
9-11 POL
12-13 HUN
12-13 SLO

1 SVK
2 CZE
3 SVK
4 HUN
5-6 HUN
5-6 SVK
7-8 HUN
7-8 HUN
9-12 POL
9-12 SVK
9-12 HUN
9-12 CRO
13-16 SVK
13-16 SVK
13-16 SVK
13-16 CRO
17 POL

results: MEN 40+

Damir Ilić
Uli Burkhardt
Gabor Revesz
György Váczi
Jozef Benke
Tamás Dózsa
Anton Siažik
Hagen Stange
Zoltan Bujdoso
Jozef Gibala
Bernd Nickel
Tibor Vincze
Imre Dely
Vladan Jovicic
Peter Lecső
Jozef Švantner
Sasa Avramovič
Robert Kopun
Mirko Letica
Endre Szabó

Miroslav Tobiáš
Károly Vincze
Norbert Bradel
Gyula Kozári
Jerzy Maliszewski
Štefan Vaško

results: WOMEN

Marta Sołtys
Jasmina Keber
Eszter Horváth
Elena Svyatkina
Veronika Kunyik
Lucia Syč-Kriváňová
Daniela Klinčáková
Barbora Syč-Kriváňová

Miroslava Školníková
Kasia Witwicka
Éva Motajcsek
Katarina Turk

results: WOMEN 35+

Miroslava Balážová
Jana Scholzová
Henrieta Syč-Kriváňová
Judit Szabóné Kakuk
Rita Szabó
Iveta Štrajaneková
Annamária Nagy
Zsóka Vincze
Lidia Bomirska
Alena Dugová
Annamária Hegegy
Gordana Ivkovic
Katarina Husovská
Mária Kuzmová
Monika Malatinská
Snježana Matković
Joanna Kaplukiewicz



1 HUN
2 HUN
3 CRO
4 CRO
5-6 SVK
5-6 HUN
7-8 SVK
7-8 SVK
9 SVK

1 CRO
2 SVK
3 CRO
4 SVK
5-6 CRO
5-6 SVK
7-8 SVK
7-8 CRO
9-12 SVK
9-12 CRO
9-12 SVK
9-12 SVK
13-16 SVK
13-16 POL
13-16 SVK
13-16 SVK

results: U18

Tamás Csáki
Péter Vincze
Ivor Ilić
Tea Grofelnik
Alexandra Kacvinská
Olivér Vincze
Lenka Levková
Matúš Štrajanek
Jozef Puškáš

results: U14

Bruno Grofelnik
René Lecső
Toni Meštrić
Adam Kakula
Paula Barković
Ema Nešťáková
Terézia Gibalová
Dora Kopun
Radka Balážová
Nikola Kučina
Alexandra Motyčková
Kristína Ščavnická
Nikola Bariaková
Sara Bradel
Daniela Kováčiková
Barbora Ščavnická
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